ALM BRAND A/S

ALM BRAND A/S

ISIN: DKO0015250344

Overview

2024/07/18 17:20:00

Price
13.05 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.54% (0.07)

DK0015250344
ALMB

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock
2,693 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

13.05 DKK (461)

13.06 DKK (1,315)

12.98 DKK
13.15 DKK
12.93 DKK
12.98 DKK
13.0614 DKK
805,024
10,510,465.46
706
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
B  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0015250344&ID_NOTATION=3393447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6e143872738c9bf744aa39dbfde5e9c473494e27c589f014f16d469605dee08&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2b2b1755472b0148b&time=1721429835&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=446d772ce0adf3d16a81da0aca542c10676f7a8b4e45cd36bdb0faa78270fb14&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f3ca30c1dd71f3e5&time=1721429835&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a56e22a6f126551c0784804b07b83df95288c47d14c3e90a439aaca4881c898f&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3ee311ec915b37ccb&time=1721429835&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37ec29c1975a0cb2d2d7a378d63b2ea1d5e5cbffc1e26f4644e3308d61218a60&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=60b1f071a55b681e5&time=1721429835&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5577d674d7a0d4123367b0cc90d4afce3dc5cc2cb90feaeb980747d218d859da&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=936e59f0e828094bd&time=1721429835&tool=RSC

ALM BRAND A/S

Details

2024/07/18 17:20:00

Price
13.05 DKK

Difference

(] 0.54% (0.07)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0015250344
ALMB

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Financial

Stock

2,693 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.05 DKK (461)
Ask (Ask size) 13.06 DKK (1,315)
Open 12.98 DKK
High 13.15 DKK
Low 12.93 DKK
Close (prev. day) 12.98 DKK
VWAP 13.0614 DKK
Volume (pcs) 805,024
Trading volume 10,510,465.46
Number of trades 706
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +11.06% +22.31% +14.41%
Perf (abs.) +1.30 +2.38 +1.64
Beta 0.01 0.06 0.38
Volatility  23.10 24.30 28.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALM BRAND A/S

Exchange [F] Date
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/
07/18
London Stock Exchange 2024/
European Trade Reporting 07/18
Frankfurt 2024/
07/18
Duesseldorf 2024/
07/18

Time

17:20

16:55

15285

19:30

Price

13.05 DKK

12.98 DKK

1.705 EUR

1.673 EUR

13.18 DKK (1,261,034
13.64 DKK (1,316,207
13.09 DKK (1,543,306
11.99 DKK (1,398,569
14.27 DKK (2024/06/25
11.62 DKK (2024/01/17
14.27 DKK (2024/06/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.85 DKK (2023/11/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
10.51 706
0.00 2
0.00 4
0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3393447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486735

ALM BRAND A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALM BRAND FINANS

Midtermolen 7 Dk-2100 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 35 47 47 47
Fax: +45 35 47 35 47

E-mail: -

3/3

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	ALM BRAND A/S
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ALM BRAND A/S

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



